General information about company

Scrip code 539399

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE344T01014

Name of the company

Bella Casa Fashion & Retail Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhieular CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares [ Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u, underlyin shares held total no. of shares
EOY | sharcholder | sharcholders | P'¢ YP paic-up ying o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1

) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

1D (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X cgry ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 9 7809962 7809962 68.06 7809962 7809962 | 68.06
Group

(B) Public 1408 3665038 3665038 31.94 3665038 3665038 |31.94
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1417 11475000 11475000 100 11475000 11475000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts\Illllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zges d
: assuming full | Locked in piedged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . g
otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of Sa 7o f XIV
securities % and No. canital) (XI)= of tota] | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) ( 1) Warrants p ) ( ) No. tOtal No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory c.q‘.[egory
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.06 7809962
Group
(B) Public 31.94 3665038 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11475000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up [ underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(II0) shares held h . IV)HV)+ Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ;
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1 4 7809962 7809962 | 68.06 7809962 7809962 | 68.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 7809962 7809962 68.06 7809962 7809962 | 68.06
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 7809962 7809962 | 68.06 7809962 7809962 | 68.06
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 11501 11501 0.1 11501 1sor  fo.1
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 1290 906979 906979 |7.9 906979 906979 | 7.9
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) N 13 2217982 2217982 19.33 2217982 2217982 |[19.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | | ¢ 43487 43487 0.38 43487 43487 |0.38
(NRIs)
M Bodies Corporate 15 299202 299202 2.61 299202 299202 |[2.61
(m) Any Other (specify) [ 73 185887 185887 1.62 185887 185887 1.62
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1408 3665038 3665038 31.94 3665038 3665038 |[31.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 1408 3665038 3665038 31.94 3665038 3665038 |[31.94
(2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 1417 11475000 11475000 | 100 11475000 11475000 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 1417 11475000 11475000 100 11475000 11475000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered ur{i erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema ((;?Iifl)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c§teg0ry c.zﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.06 7809962
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 68.06 7809962
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.06 7809962
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 0.1 11501 0 0 0




(2) 7.9 906979 0 0 0
(h) 19.33 2217982 0 0 0
(1) 0.38 43487 0 0 0
M 2.61 299202 0 0 0
(m) 1.62 185887 0 0 0
al)b‘TOtal (B) 31.94 3665038 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 31.94 3665038 0 0 0
B)2)+B)(3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 11475000

Total (A+B+C 100 11475000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARISH KUMAR
GUPTA

PAWAN KUMAR
GUPTA

ANITA
GUPTA

SUNITA
GUPTA

SAURAV
GUPTA

GAURAV
GUPTA

SHIKHA
GUPTA

PAN (II)

AACPH3652B

AASPG4855F

AAYPG6773A

ACNPG4888M

AEOPG4001R

AESPG0416]

AFQPC8771F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1171414

1132064

980492

899492

1001975

1057000

702500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (V)

1171414

1132064

980492

899492

1001975

1057000

702500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.21

9.87

8.54

7.84

8.73

9.21

6.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1171414

1132064

980492

899492

1001975

1057000

702500

Class eg:y

Total

1171414

1132064

980492

899492

1001975

1057000

702500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.21

9.87

8.54

7.84

8.73

9.21

6.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.21

9.87

8.54

7.84

8.73

9.21

6.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1171414

1132064

980492

899492

1001975

1057000

702500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEHA GUPTA

RICHA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGFPK6870P

AKQPG7312M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

782525

82500

7809962

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

782525

82500

7809962

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

6.82

0.72

68.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

782525

82500

7809962

Class eg:y

Total

782525

82500

7809962

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.82

0.72

68.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.82

0.72

68.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

782525

82500

7809962

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OWN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACO0760C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

193170

193170

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

193170

193170

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

193170

193170

Class eg:y

Total

193170

193170

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193170

193170

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEM CHAND
JAIN

DAGA

NIRMALA VINODKUMAR

KAUSHIK
DAGA

VARUN
DAGA

CHARANDEEP
SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAUPJ7023]

ABOPD3651P

AFAPD6586R

AHNPD2386C

BFBPS0639N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

146000

316954

261479

555000

428300

1707733

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

146000

316954

261479

555000

428300

1707733

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

2.76

2.28

4.84

3.73

14.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

146000

316954

261479

555000

428300

1707733

Class eg:y

Total

146000

316954

261479

555000

428300

1707733

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

2.76

2.28

4.84

3.73

14.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

2.76

2.28

4.84

3.73

14.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

146000

316954

261479

555000

428300

1707733

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

73

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185887

185887

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

185887

185887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185887

185887

Class eg:y




Total

185887

185887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185887

185887

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0







