General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	539399
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE344T01014
Name of the company	Bella Casa Fashion & Retail Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreig	n ownership limits
------------------------	---------------	--------------------

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.03
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.05

			Table 1	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares held (V)		snares neid	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)							Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	7809962			7809962	68.06	7809962		7809962	68.06
(B)	Public	1408	3665038			3665038	31.94	3665038		3665038	31.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1417	11475000			11475000	100	11475000		11475000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(A) Pron Grou (B) Publ (C) Non Pron Non (C1) Shar under DRs	(II) convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.06					7809962			
(B)	Public				31.94					3665038	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					11475000	0	0	0

	Table II ·	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No Of shows	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
A (1) (a) Sub-Total (A)(1) (2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2) B (1) (2) (3) (4) (c)	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	7809962			7809962	68.06	7809962		7809962	68.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	7809962			7809962	68.06	7809962		7809962	68.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	7809962			7809962	68.06	7809962		7809962	68.06
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder				•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	11501			11501	0.1	11501		11501	0.1
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1290	906979			906979	7.9	906979		906979	7.9

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	2217982			2217982	19.33	2217982		2217982	19.33
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	16	43487			43487	0.38	43487		43487	0.38
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	299202			299202	2.61	299202		299202	2.61
(m)	Any Other (specify)	73	185887			185887	1.62	185887		185887	1.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1408	3665038			3665038	31.94	3665038		3665038	31.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1408	3665038			3665038	31.94	3665038		3665038	31.94
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•		
Total (A+B+C2		1417	11475000			11475000	100	11475000		11475000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1417	11475000			11475000	100	11475000		11475000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				68.06					7809962			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.06					7809962			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.06					7809962			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(c)				0.1					11501	0	0	0

(g)				7.9					906979	0	0	0
(h)				19.33					2217982	0	0	0
(i)				0.38					43487	0	0	0
(1)				2.61					299202	0	0	0
(m)				1.62					185887	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				31.94					3665038	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				31.94					3665038	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11475000			
Total (A+B+C				100					11475000			

		Individ	duals/Hindu und	ivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARISH KUMAR GUPTA	PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA	ANITA GUPTA	SUNITA GUPTA	SAURAV GUPTA	GAURAV GUPTA	SHIKHA GUPTA
PAN (II)	ААСРН3652В	AASPG4855F	AAYPG6773A	ACNPG4888M	AEOPG4001R	AESPG0416J	AFQPC8771F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1171414	1132064	980492	899492	1001975	1057000	702500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1171414	1132064	980492	899492	1001975	1057000	702500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.21	9.87	8.54	7.84	8.73	9.21	6.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	-	-		•	
Class eg:X	1171414	1132064	980492	899492	1001975	1057000	702500
Class eg:y							
Total	1171414	1132064	980492	899492	1001975	1057000	702500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.21	9.87	8.54	7.84	8.73	9.21	6.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.21	9.87	8.54	7.84	8.73	9.21	6.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1171414	1132064	980492	899492	1001975	1057000	702500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group
------------------	----------	----------	-------------------	----------------	----------	----------	----------------

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEHA GUPTA	RICHA AGARWAL	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AGFPK6870P	AKQPG7312M	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	782525	82500	7809962	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	782525	82500	7809962	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.82	0.72	68.06	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX			
Class eg:X	782525	82500	7809962	
Class eg:y				
Total	782525	82500	7809962	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.82	0.72	68.06	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.82	0.72	68.06		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	782525	82500	7809962		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

-

Bodies Corporate				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OWN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACO0760C	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	193170	193170		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	193170	193170		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.68		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	193170	193170		
Class eg:y				
Total	193170	193170		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	1.68		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	193170	193170
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEM CHAND JAIN	NIRMALA VINODKUMAR DAGA	KAUSHIK DAGA	VARUN DAGA	CHARANDEEP SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPJ7023J	ABOPD3651P	AFAPD6586R	AHNPD2386C	BFBPS0639N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	146000	316954	261479	555000	428300	1707733
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	146000	316954	261479	555000	428300	1707733
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	2.76	2.28	4.84	3.73	14.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg: X	146000	316954	261479	555000	428300	1707733
Class eg:y						
Total	146000	316954	261479	555000	428300	1707733
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	2.76	2.28	4.84	3.73	14.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	2.76	2.28	4.84	3.73	14.88
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	146000	316954	261479	555000	428300	1707733
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	73	73		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185887	185887		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	185887	185887		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.62		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	185887	185887		
Class eg:y				

Total	185887	185887
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	185887	185887
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				